Copyright  1997 Maury Microwave Inc., all rights reserved.                                                                                                                                 SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
2900 Inland Empire Blvd.  •  Ontario, California  91764-4804
Tel:  909-987-4715  •  Fax: 909-987-1112  •    http://www.maurymw.com
C O R P O R A T I O N
M A U R Y  M I C R O W A V E
Specifications
Frequency Range ....................................DC to 40 GHz
VSWR Nominal .............................................. See chart
VSWR Accuracy ............................................. See chart
Calibration Provided ................. VNA data 2 to 40 GHz
Calibration Impedance ...................... 50 ohms nominal
Power Handling ................0.5 W average, 0.5 kW peak
Size ...................................................... See Dimensions
Weight ................................................ 0.5 oz. (0.57 gr.)
Connectors ......................... 2.92mm female or male   ll
t e c h n i c a l  d a t a 2 C - 1 1 6
Page 1 of 2
Series
8778K
05 Sep 1997
Features
• Broadband DC to 40 GHz
• Accurate
• Precision Connectors
• Calibration Provided
8778A1.10 8778B1.10 1.10   ±0.08   ±0.13
8778A1.15 8778B1.15 1.15   ±0.08   ±0.13
8778A1.20 8778B1.20 1.20   ± 0.08   ±0.13
8778A1.25 8778B1.25 1.25   ±0.08   ±0.13
8778A1.30 8778B1.30 1.30   ±0.09   ±0.17
8778A1.50 8778B1.50 1.50   ±0.10   ±0.20
8778A1.75 8778B1.75 1.75   ±0.12   ±0.22
8778A2.00 8778B2.00 2.00   ±0.14   ±0.25
Nominal
VSWRFemale
Model